CONCETE AND PREPARED MACADAM 
FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY OF BROAD-
WAY (FLUSHING), FROM MAIN STREET 
TO BOWNE AVENUE, THIRD WARD. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is sixty-five 
(65) days. 

The amount of security required is seventeen 
thousand ($17,000) dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 
14,000 square yards of asphalt block pavement. 
3,30o square yards of macadam pavement to be 

prepared as a foundation. 
',Soo cubic yards of concrete foundation, includ-

ing mortar bed.

[...]

PARED MACADAM FOUNDATION, THE 
ROADWAY OF UNION STREET (FLUSH-
ING), FROM BROADWAY TO SANFORD 
AVENUE, THIRD WARD. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is forty (40) 
days. 

The amount of security,  required is six thousand, 
nine hundred (6,900) dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 
8,5oo square yards of asphalt pavement, including 

binder course. 
8,5oo square yards of macadam pavement to be 

prepared as a foundation. 
4,000 linear feet of new bluestone curbstone, fur-